
CNII U14
FETE - CALIFICARI
Date
03 - 08 ian. 2024

City, Country
Bucuresti, ROM

Website
http://www.frt.ro/ro/competitii_detalii/9454

Printed: 03.01.2024 20:48:27
Member ID St. Club Finals

1 32063 GIGLIO  Ciornei, Alexia Maria [1]

2 33515 ACS ADVANCE  Oltean, Maria [9]

3 34328 TC SUN  Dumitru, Brandusa Roxana [2]

4 35170 ARC PRO TENIS  Cruciat, Patricia [14]

5 34070 CSS UNIREA IASI  Beceru, Vanessa [3]

6 37559 SE ACS ADVANCE  Minzat, Alessia Maria [16]

7 36186 4 FUN TM  Mada, Raisa Alexia [4]

8 33970 TC ENACHE  Enache, Alexia Maria [13]

9 32468 ATLAS GL  Diaconu, Anisia Gabriela [5]

10 33066 CSS UNIREA IASI  Harabagiu, Evelyne-Andreea [10]

11 34714 DAIMON  Ghica, Anisia [6]

12 34648 CORECO IS  Bichir, Evelina Ioana [15]

13 34485 ACS LIVONE  Viciu, Ana Maria [7]

14 36527 TC VANTA  Nita, Ilinca [12]

15 32334 FREE MOTION  Buzner, Ecaterina [8]

16 33268 CS KOFE  Voicu, Andra-Maria [11]

Qualifiers

 Oltean, Maria [9]
 6-2 6-4 

Q1

 Dumitru, Brandusa Roxana [2]
 7-5 4-6 [10-2] 

Q2

 Minzat, Alessia Maria [16]
 7-6(8) 6-3 

Q3

 Enache, Alexia Maria [13]
 6-3 6-1 

Q4

 Diaconu, Anisia Gabriela [5]
 6-2 6-3 

Q5

 Bichir, Evelina Ioana [15]
 6-3 6-3 

Q6

 Viciu, Ana Maria [7]
 6-4 6-2 

Q7

 Buzner, Ecaterina [8]
 6-0 7-6(4) 

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Ciornei, Alexia Maria
2 Dumitru, Brandusa Roxana
3 Beceru, Vanessa
4 Mada, Raisa Alexia
5 Diaconu, Anisia Gabriela
6 Ghica, Anisia
7 Viciu, Ana Maria
8 Buzner, Ecaterina

9 Oltean, Maria
10 Harabagiu, Evelyne-Andreea
11 Voicu, Andra-Maria
12 Nita, Ilinca
13 Enache, Alexia Maria
14 Cruciat, Patricia
15 Bichir, Evelina Ioana
16 Minzat, Alessia Maria

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  02 IAN. 2024 16:17 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 Gavril Parfene, Teodor
 Nita, Ilinca
 Signature

 Horatiu Ursu


